
CAWG Incident Commanders

IC Full Name Home Phone Business Phone Mobile Phone Pager Yosemite E-mail Contact Days
Area Covered:  Central California

DO Steve Asche (661) 399-0579 (661) 391-1397 (661) 747-7466 (661) 321-5805 5 sasche@mindspring.com 24x7
S Frank Brown (559) 439-9421 (559) 970-6187 frank.s.brown@worldnet.att.net 24x7
S Catherine Murphy (209) 962-5833 (209) 988-1622 camwasp@juno.com 24x7
T Jon Wordsworth (805) 466-9513 (805) 772-1265 (805) 801-4090 (805) 542-2803 331 esgo@aol.com 24x7
S Dave Mish (661) 392-8824 (661) 323-3339 (661) 809-0808 (661) 321-5954 621 dmish@earthlink.net NW
S Beth Ries-Wordsworth (805) 466-9513 (805) 550-0899 (805) 542-2716 89 esgo@aol.com NW

Area Covered:  Northern California
S Frank Duarte (415) 647 4536 (415) 647-4536 (415) 517-8271 (415) 220-6054 814 fduarte@pacbell.net 24x7
S Mike Heil (707) 748-0707 (925) 824-9431 (707) 319-1006 (707) 319-1006 20 maheil@pacbell.net 24x7
S Burt Kingsbury (530) 244-1763 (530) 604-3513 burtk98@aol.com 24x7
S Mitch Richman (408) 735-1146 (408) 986-0303 410 mitch@richwood-group.com 24x7
T Brent Chapman (650) 962-0844 (650) 962-0841 (650) 279-1897 (877) 749-7332 408 brent@greatcircle.com 24x7
T Gregory Felton (415) 389-0378 (415) 336-5196 (415) 336-5196 (415) 838-0182 246 gregoryrfelton@yahoo.com 24x7
T Terry Gandall (707) 428-1439 (707) 330-5977 (707) 330-5977 238 terrydg@pacbell.net 24x7
T Jeff Iverson (707) 775-4227 (415) 899-9908 (415) 298-9900 (415) 838-3275 232 flyingkinc@yahoo.com 24x7
T Bill Schulze (707) 578-6247 (530) 886-3009 (707) 477-3501 (707) 975-0065 was2@comcast.net 24x7
T Jim Anthony (925) 355-1989 (510) 895-5966 (925) 786-1877 (925) 786-1877 440 jaanth@comcast.net NW
S Don Towse (408) 238-3580 dtowse@alum.mit.edu 8x5

Area Covered:  Southern California
S David Boehm (714) 223-3831 (714) 612-0809 486 dboehm@cawg.cap.gov 24x7
S Tom Charpentier (619) 818-4011 575 chrpntr@aol.com 24x7
S Gunter Hagen (310) 457-7404 859 ghagen@cawg.cap.gov 24x7
S Pat Robinson (714) 835-5926 (714) 813-1722 (714) 346-9744 789 pgrobinson@msn.com 24x7
S Bob Keilholtz (858) 792-6832 (619) 921-8185 8 NHSE@juno.com 24x7
T Eric Templeton (949) 709-2923 (630) 886-8693 etchicago@yahoo.com 24x7
T Ron Butts (661) 296-9535 (602) 617-8275 15 voron551@aol.com 24x7
T Jim McDermott (928) 627-2907 (928) 627-2907 (928) 210-0104 452 jim5604@aol.com 24x7
T Shane Terpstra (888) 686-9871 (888) 686-9871 (949) 355-6367 (888) 686-9871 868 st@cap-es.com 24x7
S Allen Graff (909) 927-4638 (909) 538-4837 (909) 819-2214 259 apilot@verizon.net NW
S Denise Edwards (818) 885-0960 (818) 624-8586 (818) 604-5127 457 flygal1@earthlink.net SS
S Pat Malone (805) 241-8932 (805) 217-7638 570 patmalon@west.net SS
S Joe Spahr (818) 366-6488 (310) 825-1555 (818) 307-3000 435 spahr@atmos.ucla.edu SS
S Donna Vaughan (661) 251-1928 (818) 767-4860 dvaughan@lausd.k12.ca.us SS

S = IC Standard
T = IC Trainee 10/3/20044:23 PM


